Louisville Gas and Electric Company
For period: Jan 1 - Jun 30, 2024

Customer
Contributions

REC's
Purchased

Total Cost
of REC's

$26,172.65
$100,197.87

6,038
30,725

$ 19,630.55
$ 96,338.24

$126,370.52

36,763

$ 115,968.79

Number of Program
Customers Accounts

Small Green Energy 598 608
Large Green Energy 11 13

Total 609 621
Expenditures For
Marketing $ -
Administration $ 4,088.39

Total $ 4,088.39




Kentucky Utilities Company

For period: Jan 1 - Jun 30, 2024

Customer
Contributions

REC's
Purchased

Total Cost
of REC's

$17,077.46
$176,410.00

4,661
61,884

$ 12,804.67
$ 169,622.73

$193,487.46

66,545

$ 182,427.41

Number of Program
Customers Accounts

Small Green Energy 337 350
Large Green Energy 15 18

Total 352 368
Expenditures For
Marketing $ -
Administration $ 3,729.37

Total $ 3,729.37
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