Louisville Gas and Electric Company

For period: Jan 1 - Jun 30, 2024

	Number of Program		Customer	REC's	Total Cost
	Customers	Accounts	Contributions	Purchased	of REC's
Small Green Energy	598	608	\$26,172.65	6,038	\$ 19,630.55
Large Green Energy	11	13_	\$100,197.87	30,725	\$ 96,338.24
Total	609	621	\$126,370.52	36,763	\$ 115,968.79

Expenditures For

Marketing		\$ -
Administration		\$ 4,088.39
	Total	\$ 4,088.39

Kentucky Utilities Company

For period: Jan 1 - Jun 30, 2024

	Number of Program		Customer	REC's	Total Cost
_	Customers	Accounts	Contributions	Purchased	of REC's
Small Green Energy	337	350	\$17,077.46	4,661	\$ 12,804.67
Large Green Energy	15	18	\$176,410.00	61,884	\$ 169,622.73
Total	352	368	\$193,487.46	66,545	\$ 182,427.41

Expenditures For

Marketing	\$	-	
Administration	\$	3,729.37	
	Total \$	3,729.37	